

ABN: 79 188 294 065

Postal Address: PO Box 2043, Parkdale 3195 Club Address: Cnr Chandler/Imes Streets Parkdale 3195

Website: www.parkdaletennis.com.au

Email: info@parkdaletennis.com.au

Parkdale Tennis Club Membership

Terms and Conditions

Parkdale Tennis Club member information will be shared with Tennis Victoria to enable Parkdale Tennis Club to provide members with Tennis Vic insurance and access to the 'Book a Court' court booking system.

Parkdale Tennis Club members are bound by the Constitution, By-Laws, Code of Conduct and Policies of Parkdale Tennis Club and all relevant Tennis Australia national policies including but not limited to the Member Protection Policy, the Code of Behaviour, Anti-Doping Policy.

Each person named in a family membership is also bound by these rules and policies.

Membership fees are non-refundable or transferrable.

Parkdale Tennis Club and its stakeholders may use images and/or footage of Parkdale Tennis Club members and identify Parkdale Tennis Club members by name in any Parkdale Tennis Club or Stakeholder website and/or Social Media pages at any time.